
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 11 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

9994 WENONA OF BELLA DONNA Nirrelle Somerville 7.07.3 6.8 7.2 69.800 16.8 2

3022994

11/08/2019 9:37:35 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Jan Smith & Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Sunday Test 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 11 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

9994 WENONA OF BELLA DONNA Nirrelle Somerville 6.76.9 6.4 6.4 65.800 16.5 0

3022994

11/08/2019 10:51:27 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Jan Smith & Luciano D'Elia



Test Country Score City Score
Prix St Georges Julie Scougall 59.779 Stuart Archibald 65.294

Preliminary Jason Dins 71.800 Shannon McKimmie 79.000

Advanced Chantelle Matthews 65.856 Amy Bachmann 65.000

Elementary Warren Schutz 54.584 Tamara Campain 64.584

Medium Haylea Wright 61.806 Katrina Bolmat 69.792

Novice Fern Wright 59.107 Emily Yeoman 70.000

Total 372.932 413.670

Tatura Dressage Classic City vs Country



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 11 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 61.08762.717 0.000 0.000 61.902% 10.000
1( )1( )30501993 3107392

% % % % %

11/08/2019 11:10:12 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Sue Lamont Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate B Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 11 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jessica Hivon 60.75061.750 0.000 0.000 61.250% 10.000
1( )1( )20086731 3201343

% % % % %

11/08/2019 11:27:38 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Sue Lamont Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 11 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1810 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 64.41269.559 0.000 0.000 66.986% 10.000
1( )1( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

596 AEA FLAMINIO Louisa Smith 61.02957.353 0.000 0.000 59.191% 20.000
2( )3( )30044766 1015343

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Anne Smiley (AOR) 57.94157.794 0.000 0.000 57.868% 30.000
3( )2( )

1

30045894 3006786

% % % % %

11/08/2019 9:46:52 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 11 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

466 DULWICH VENICE Julie Scougall 62.79460.882 0.000 0.000 61.838% 10.000
1( )2( )60006529 3103057

% % % % %

596 AEA FLAMINIO Louisa Smith 60.44162.500 0.000 0.000 61.471% 20.000
2( )1( )30044766 1015343

% % % % %

11/08/2019 12:39:37 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Sue LamontJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4A Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 11 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1422 ROYAL BALLET RW Julie Scougall 65.8330.000 0.000 0.000 65.833% 10.000
1( )22001893 3103057

% % % % %

4141 STANMORE PARK RUBY Haylea Wright 61.8060.000 0.000 0.000   61.806% 20.000
2( )20092825 3105506

% % % % %

3569 BLOOMFIELD RONALDO Jason Dins 61.8060.000 0.000 0.000 61.806% 30.000
2( )30045283 3105077

% % % % %

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Ashlee Hivon 58.8890.000 0.000 0.000 58.889% 40.000
4( )30501343 3201507

% % % % %

1141 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 56.8060.000 0.000 0.000 56.806% 50.000
5( )3095328 3095328

% % % % %

11/08/2019 10:19:53 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Sue LamontJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 11 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumbridge 61.89261.757 0.000 0.000 61.825% 10.000
3( )1( )

1

30045796 1010544

% % % % %

1422 ROYAL BALLET RW Julie Scougall 63.24360.270 0.000 0.000 61.757% 20.000
1( )4( )22001893 3103057

% % % % %

1141 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 62.43260.270 0.000 0.000   61.351% 30.000
2( )4( )

1

3095328 3095328

% % % % %

3569 BLOOMFIELD RONALDO Jason Dins 61.21661.486 0.000 0.000 61.351% 40.000
5( )3( )30045283 3105077

% % % % %

4141 STANMORE PARK RUBY Haylea Wright 60.13561.757 0.000 0.000 60.946% 50.000
6( )1( )

1

20092825 3105506

% % % % %

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Ashlee Hivon 61.75758.514 0.000 0.000 60.136% 60.000
4( )6( )

1

30501343 3201507

% % % % %

11/08/2019 1:34:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1422 Royal Ballet RW Julie Scougall 65.833 35 61.757 34 69 1
3569 Bloomfield Ronaldo Jason Dins 61.806 33 61.351 32 65 2
4141 Stanmore Park Ruby Haylea Wright 61.806 34 60.946 31 65 3
1141 Staughton Vale Belmiro Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 56.806 31 61.351 33 64 4
3887 Garraboo Scoobie Doo Ashlee Hivon 58.889 32 60.136 30 62 5
2231 Illawong Harvest Moon Bella Plumbridge 61.825 35 35

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4A Medium 4B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2A Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 11 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

49 JAYBEE HOTLIPS Jason Dins 70.5360.000 0.000 0.000 70.536% 10.000
1( )60017493 3105077

% % % % %

1527 GORSERELLA LETS BE FRANK Melanie Ford 69.6430.000 0.000 0.000   69.643% 20.000
2( )60010666 3077969

% % % % %

9994 WENONA OF BELLA DONNA Nirrelle Somerville 69.6430.000 0.000 0.000 69.643% 30.000
2( )3022994

% % % % %

1139 STAUGHTON VALE SALSA HIT Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 69.2860.000 0.000 0.000 69.286% 40.000
4( )60008976 3095328

% % % % %

770 JAYBEE BLENHEIM Caroline Coleby 68.2140.000 0.000 0.000 68.214% 50.000
5( )60016777 3002454

% % % % %

1729 KERSBROOK SEAMUS Fern Wright 66.9640.000 0.000 0.000 66.964% 60.000
6( )60011236 3101777

% % % % %

690 JAYBEE AMORETTO Jason Dins 65.8930.000 0.000 0.000 65.893% 70.000
7( )60006797 3105077

% % % % %

1668 MISS SKIING Lauren Cocks (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 80.000
8( )60011127 1020677

% % % % %

2900 TALLYHO MAGNIFIQUE W Schutz 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 80.000
8( )60014872 2018403

% % % % %

599 TRANSCENDENT Ebony Warren (AOR) 58.0360.000 0.000 0.000 58.036% 100.000
10( )60004140 3201619

% % % % %

11/08/2019 11:47:50 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 11 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

770 JAYBEE BLENHEIM Caroline Coleby 68.8240.000 0.000 0.000 68.824% 10.000
1( )60016777 3002454

% % % % %

690 JAYBEE AMORETTO Jason Dins 64.4120.000 0.000 0.000 64.412% 20.000
2( )60006797 3105077

% % % % %

1139 STAUGHTON VALE SALSA HIT Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 63.8240.000 0.000 0.000 63.824% 30.000
3( )60008976 3095328

% % % % %

2900 TALLYHO MAGNIFIQUE W Schutz 63.6760.000 0.000 0.000 63.676% 40.000
4( )60014872 2018403

% % % % %

1527 GORSERELLA LETS BE FRANK Melanie Ford 63.3820.000 0.000 0.000 63.382% 50.000
5( )60010666 3077969

% % % % %

49 JAYBEE HOTLIPS Jason Dins 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 60.000
6( )60017493 3105077

% % % % %

1729 KERSBROOK SEAMUS Fern Wright 61.7650.000 0.000 0.000 61.765% 70.000
7( )60011236 3101777

% % % % %

1668 MISS SKIING Lauren Cocks (AOR) 61.6180.000 0.000 0.000 61.618% 80.000
8( )60011127 1020677

% % % % %

599 TRANSCENDENT Ebony Warren (AOR) 57.2060.000 0.000 0.000 57.206% 90.000
9( )60004140 3201619

% % % % %

11/08/2019 12:38:44 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

770 Jaybee Blenheim Caroline Coleby 68.214 31 68.824 35 66 1
1139 Staughton Vale Salsa Hit Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 69.286 32 63.824 33 65 2

49 JB Hotlips Jason Dins 70.536 35 62.500 30 65 3
1527 Gorserella Lets Be Frank Melanie Ford 69.643 34 63.382 31 65 4
690 JB Amoretta Jason Dins 65.893 29 64.412 34 63 5

2900 Tallyho Magnifique W Schutz 65.000 28 63.676 32 60 6
1729 Kersbrook Seamus Fern Wright 66.964 30 61.765 29 59 7
1668 Miss Skiing Lauren Cocks (AOR) 65.000 27 61.618 28 55 8
599 Transcendent Ebony Warren (AOR) 58.036 26 57.206 27 53 9

9994 Wenona Of Bella Donna Nirrelle Somerville 69.643 33 33

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2A Novice 2B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2A Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 11 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1364 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 10.000
1( )60010006 3200569

% % % % %

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Summer Cox 66.6070.000 0.000 0.000 66.607% 20.000
2( )30501960 1028885

% % % % %

1288 YARUMDOC DEBUTANTE Emma Gentle (AOR) 65.1790.000 0.000 0.000 65.179% 30.000
3( )60006311 3201362

% % % % %

1875 PENLEY BARRISTER Cathryne Sykes (AOR) 62.3210.000 0.000 0.000 62.321% 40.000
4( )60014735 1026077

% % % % %

4228 FAWKES PICTURE PERFECT Fern Wright 59.1070.000 0.000 0.000 59.107% 50.000
5( )66014975 3101777

% % % % %

11/08/2019 11:45:01 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2B Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 11 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1364 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman 67.7940.000 0.000 0.000 67.794% 10.000
1( )60010006 3200569

% % % % %

1875 PENLEY BARRISTER Cathryne Sykes (AOR) 63.6760.000 0.000 0.000 63.676% 20.000
2( )60014735 1026077

% % % % %

1288 YARUMDOC DEBUTANTE Emma Gentle (AOR) 63.0880.000 0.000 0.000 63.088% 30.000
3( )60006311 3201362

% % % % %

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Summer Cox 62.3530.000 0.000 0.000 62.353% 40.000
4( )30501960 1028885

% % % % %

11/08/2019 6:11:25 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1364 Cambridge Park Charli Brown Emily Yeoman 70.000 35 67.794 35 70 1
4138 Weston Park Composer Summer Cox 66.607 34 62.353 32 66 2
1288 Yarumdoc Debutante Emma Gentle (AOR) 65.179 33 63.088 33 66 3
1875 Penley Barrister Cathryne Sykes (AOR) 62.321 32 63.676 34 66 4
816 Rhyl Top Hat Ava Braniff 0

4228 Fawkes Picture Perfect Fern Wright 59.107 31 31

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2A Novice 2B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preparatory D Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 11 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9996 SILVERLINE DELAWARE Michele Aldous (AOR) 67.1050.000 0.000 0.000 67.105% 10.000
1( )3105178

% % % % %

11/08/2019 12:41:47 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: L ThomasJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preparatory E Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 11 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9996 SILVERLINE DELAWARE Michele Aldous (AOR) 62.6320.000 0.000 0.000 62.632% 10.000
1( )3105178

% % % % %

11/08/2019 12:41:31 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:


